
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
8 

56 
77 
39 
33 
17 
82 
97 
50 
99 

700 
66 

301 

Class 
B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

B 

Name 
JUNIOR FAGUNDES ( Chaveirinho) 
BRENDON GABARDO 
EDSON PILATTI 
GABRIEL BEUTING FERREIRA 
DOUGLAS TORRES 
DORIVAL/DANIEL DO VALLE 
GABRIEL SUTIL 
BRUNO LOPES 
ALEFER DA COSTA 
GABRIEL GONÇALVES 

ROBERTO MINATOYA JUNIOR 
JOÃO J. PAMPUCH 
FABIO ARAMIS 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

2 

Total Tm 
10:57.374 

11:02.132 

11:03.729 

11:20.628 

11:54.468 

11:00.170 

11:03.682 

12:12.295 

12:12.877 

11:18.178 

2:31.698 

Diff 

4.758 
6.355 

23.254 
57.094 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

8 Laps 

Gap 

4.758 
1.597 

16.899 
33.840 
1 Lap 
3.512 

1:08.613 
0.582 
1 Lap 

6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:04.262 
1:04.683 
1:04.937 
1:06.290 
1:09.246 
1:11.846 
1:12.238 
1:19.476 
1:15.661 
1:21.050 

1:12.712 

In Lap 
4 
8 
8 
3 
2 
7 
5 
9 
8 
6 

2 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.758 

Avg. Speed 

91,455 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.262 

Best Speed 

93,555 

Best Lap by 

8 - JUNIOR FAGUNDES ( Chaveirinho) 
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3a ETAPA METRO. VELOCIDADE NA TERRA 2019 
SUPER CHEV B 

2a PROVA - CHEV-B 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 17:43:51 

Aut. de São Jose dos Pinhais 1,670 km 

11/08/2019 00:03 

http://www.cronoelo.com.br
http://www.mylaps.com

